FaxFinder®
Fax Server
KEY BENEFITS
· Centralize fax operations
· Lower the cost of existing
fax operations
· Comply with industry-specific
initiatives

Email Inbox
Fax is attached to an email and forwarded to
an individual or group inbox.
Typical Recipient: C-level Executives
Network Folder
Fax is placed in a network shared folder.
Typical Recipient: Departments
Network Printer
Fax is queued on network shared printer.
Typical Recipient: Service Organizations
* Faxes can be received in one or all three methods
Scaleable
Both the FaxFinder IP and FaxFinder can be expanded beyond their factory settings to support a maximum of twenty-four
simultaneous faxes (inbound and outbound):
Model Maximum Ports/Channels Upgrade Kit or Expansion Module Required
FF240-IP-2 Up to 24 channels FF240-IP-UPGRADE-X*
FF240 10 ports
18 ports
FFEX8
FFEX16**
FF440 12 ports
20 ports
FFEX8
FFEX16**
FF840 16 ports
24 ports
FFEX8
FFEX16**
* FaxFinder IP can be upgraded up to 24 channels in 2-channel increments using the appropriate FF240-IP-UPGRADE-X model.
** Expansion can also be done using two FFEX8 units.
SERVICES & WARRANTY
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support
Services programs offer a full array

For customers in the United States, MultiTech offers the ability to purchase the Extended
Warranty Service with the option of Overnight Replacement Service. The plan consists of
Extended Warranty options that will extend your standard warranty up to 5 years, as well
as the added protection of Overnight Replacement Service. The Overnight Replacement
Service provides customers with an overnight replacement in the event of equipment
failure.
Visit www.multitech.com for a complete list of overnight replacement options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FaxFinder IP Fax Server
Model	 Description		  Region*
FF240-IP-2.R1	 2-Channel T.38 Fax Server Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-2	 2-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-4	 4-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-6	 6-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-8	 8-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-10	 10-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-12	 12-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-14	 14-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-16	 16-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-18	 18-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-20	 20-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-22	 22-Channel FF240-IP Upgrade Global
FF240-IP-2.R1 model includes fax server, mounting brackets, universal power supply, North
American power cord, RJ-45 serial cable, and RJ-45 Ethernet cable.
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-X includes the license upgrade code and redemption instructions.
FaxFinder Fax Server
Model	 Description		  Region*
FF240.R1	 2-Port V.34 Fax Server Global
FF440.R1	 4-Port V.34 Fax Server Global
FF840.R1	 8-Port V.34 Fax Server Global
FaxFinder model includes fax server, mounting brackets, universal power supply, North American
power cord, RJ-45 serial cable, RJ-11 phone cables, and RJ-45 Ethernet cable.